CONTENTS

List of figures

List of contributors
Preface
Acknowledgements
List of abbreviations

Introduction: the state in premodern India and beyond: recent perspectives
Hermann Kulke and Bhairabi Prasad Sahu

PARTI
Political systems in practice

1

The tidal waves of Indian history: between the empires and beyond:
Revised edition with an appendix on The State
Harry Falk

‘Autonomous spaces’ and the authority of the state: the contradiction
and its resolution in theory and practice in early India
Brajadulal Chattopadhyaya

The vana and the ksetra: the tribal background of some famous cults
Ginther-Dietz Sontheimer

The state, violence and resistance
Upinder Singh

Structure of the chiefdom in peninsular India
Rajan Gurukkal

vij

xii
XV
xvit
Xix

45

47

68
81

101

116



Contents

Trade and the making of state society in early India (6001300 CE)
Ranabir Chakravarti

State formation and the frontiers: autochthonous communities,
ritual practices and the Brahmanical order in early India
Bhairabi Prasad Sahu

Little kingdoms
Georg Berkemer

PART 1
Early medieval polities

9 A theatre of broken dreams 2.0: vidisa in the days of Gupta hegemony

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

Hans Bakker

State, patronage and religion in the early Valkha territory (c. 4th to
5th centuries CE)
Suchandra Ghosh

Violence, courtly manners and lineage formation in early medieval India
Daud Ali

State formation under the Western Gangas in Karnataka, c. 400 to
1000 CE
Yogender Dayma

State formation and polity of Brahmapura-Karttikeyapura in Central
Himalayas (c. 5th—10th centuries CE)
Dev Kumar Jhanjh

State and its fortunes: the Cdla experience, South India
Kesavan Veluthat

Imperial rulers and regional elites in early medieval central India
(8th to 13th centuries)
Annette Schmiedchen

Revisiting the Cola state
Y Subbarayalu

Imperial temple architecture and the ideology of kingship in Odisha:
Tanjavur’s Brihadisvara temple as the model for Odisha’s
monumental temples?

Hermann Kulke

viii

127

156

168

189

191

208

224

238

261

278

291

309

353



Contents

PART 111
Into the medieval

18

19

20

21

22

23

The mouse in the ancestry
Romila Thapar

Building a past: creation and re-creation of a royal Sanskrit
genealogy in medieval Rajasthan
Ulrike Teuscher

Kosalananda Kavyam and the making of a Rajput dynasty: a study
of the Chauhans of Western Odisha
Shishir Kumar Panda

“Sultan among Hindu Kings”: dress, titles, and the Islamicization
of Hindu culture at Vijayanagara
Phillip B. Wagoner

Preparing for the Mughal state: a view from the textual worlds
of the fifteenth century
Pankaj Jha

Durga and the king: ethnohistorical aspects of politico-ritual life
in a south Orissan jungle kingdom
Burkhard Schnepel

PART IV
Beyond the premodern

24

25

26

27

The formation of a centre out there: the case of Ranpur
Niels Gutschow

King, goddesses and Jagannatha: regional patriotism and
subregional and local identities in early modern Orissa
Akio Tanabe

Virtual relations: little kings in Malabar
Margret Frenz

From dispute to ‘disturbance’: the *‘Gond Disturbances’ in late
19th century Bonai (Odisha)
Uwe Skoda

Index

3N

373

379

401

413

439

458

477

479

507

527

537

555



