CONTENTS

Lis	t of figures	х
	t of contributors	xii
	eface	xv
Aci	Acknowledgements	
Lis	t of abbreviations	xix
Int He	roduction: the state in premodern India and beyond: recent perspectives rmann Kulke and Bhairabi Prasad Sahu	1
	RT I litical systems in practice	45
1	The tidal waves of Indian history: between the empires and beyond: Revised edition with an appendix on The State Harry Falk	47
2	'Autonomous spaces' and the authority of the state: the contradiction and its resolution in theory and practice in early India Brajadulal Chattopadhyaya	68
3	The vana and the ksetra: the tribal background of some famous cults Günther-Dietz Sontheimer	81
4	The state, violence and resistance Upinder Singh	101
5	Structure of the chiefdom in peninsular India Rajan Gurukkal	116

Contents

6	Trade and the making of state society in early India (600–1300 CE) Ranabir Chakravarti	127
7	State formation and the frontiers: autochthonous communities, ritual practices and the Brahmanical order in early India <i>Bhairabi Prasad Sahu</i>	156
8	Little kingdoms Georg Berkemer	168
	RT II rly medieval polities	189
9	A theatre of broken dreams 2.0: vidiśā in the days of Gupta hegemony <i>Hans Bakker</i>	191
10	State, patronage and religion in the early Valkhā territory (c. 4th to 5th centuries CE) Suchandra Ghosh	208
11	Violence, courtly manners and lineage formation in early medieval India Daud Ali	224
12	State formation under the Western Gangas in Karnataka, c. 400 to 1000 CE <i>Yogender Dayma</i>	238
13	State formation and polity of Brahmapura-Kārttikeyapura in Central Himalayas (c. 5th–10th centuries CE) Dev Kumar Jhanjh	261
14	State and its fortunes: the Cola experience, South India Kesavan Veluthat	278
15	Imperial rulers and regional elites in early medieval central India (8th to 13th centuries) Annette Schmiedchen	291
16	Revisiting the Cōla state Y. Subbarayalu	309
17	Imperial temple architecture and the ideology of kingship in Odisha: Tanjavur's Brihadisvara temple as the model for Odisha's monumental temples? Hermann Kulke	353

PAR	ГШ	
Into	the	medieval

Into the medieval		
18	The mouse in the ancestry Romila Thapar	373
19	Building a past: creation and re-creation of a royal Sanskrit genealogy in medieval Rajasthan Ulrike Teuscher	379
20	Kosalananda Kavyam and the making of a Rajput dynasty: a study of the Chauhans of Western Odisha Shishir Kumar Panda	401
21	"Sultan among Hindu Kings": dress, titles, and the Islamicization of Hindu culture at Vijayanagara <i>Phillip B. Wagoner</i>	413
22	Preparing for the Mughal state: a view from the textual worlds of the fifteenth century <i>Pankaj Jha</i>	439
23	Durga and the king: ethnohistorical aspects of politico-ritual life in a south Orissan jungle kingdom Burkhard Schnepel	458
	RTIV	
Bey	yond the premodern	477
24	The formation of a centre out there: the case of Ranpur Niels Gutschow	479
25	King, goddesses and Jagannatha: regional patriotism and subregional and local identities in early modern Orissa Akio Tanabe	507
26	Virtual relations: little kings in Malabar Margret Frenz	527
27	From dispute to 'disturbance': the 'Gond Disturbances' in late 19th century Bonai (Odisha) Uwe Skoda	537

555

•